
Brunch Rolls  
Served from 10am-12pm 

Smoked Bacon 
Smoked back bacon from Barry the Butchers with tomato 
chutney 

Portobello Mushroom (V) 
Portobello mushroom, spinach, Applewood Smoked  
Cheddar, free-range egg 

Double Free-Range Fried Egg (V)

£6.50

£8.00

 
£6.00

Sides 
Skin-on Fries (V, VG) 

Sweet Potato Fries (V, VG) 
with rosemary and sea salt

A Basket of 6 Hash Browns (V, VG) 

Mixed Leaf Salad (V, VG, GFO)  

Vegetable Coleslaw (V, VG) 

£4.50

£5.00

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

Children’s Menu 
Suitable for aged 12 and under

Baked Potato (V, GFO) 
With a choice of beans or cheese

Sausage and Fries 
Served with garden peas 

Children’s Lunchbox

Children’s Bacon or Sausage Sandwich (GFO) 
Choice of white or wholemeal bread 

Jude’s Ice Cream Tubs 

Variety of flavours available

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

£4.00

£3.75
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V- Vegetarian, VG -Vegan 
VGO- Vegan option available 

GFO - Gluten Free option available

Please be aware that our food is prepared to order, 
there may be a delay during our busy periods 

Please note, we only accept card payment

We champion  
local suppliers... 

Monsoon Estates Coffee - Stratford-upon-Avon 
Barry the Butchers - Stratford-upon-Avon 

The Garden Shed - Wellesbourne 
Blencowes Cakes - Royal Leamington Spa 

Pinwheel Patisseries - Chesterton 
A.M Bailey - Stratford-upon-Avon

Main menu served from 11am - 3pm
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£8.95
 

£9.95

£10.95

£11.95

Wraps and Bagels
Falafel and Chickpea Wrap (V, VGO, GFO)
Falafel, chickpea, spinach and pesto dressing

Chicken Caesar Wrap (GFO)
Chicken, cos lettuce, croutons and Caesar dressing

Oak Smoked Salmon Bagel
Oak smoked salmon, cream cheese and chive 

Reuben Grilled Cheese Bagel  
Salt beef pastrami, Dijon mustard, gherkins and Emmental

Lunch
Soup of the Day (V, VGO, GFO)  
Home-made soup made with fresh locally sourced  
ingredients served with locally baked seasoned focaccia

Smashed Avocado on Sourdough (V, GFO) 
Smashed avocado on sourdough with a poached egg 

Oven Baked Caprese Ciabatta (V) 
Mozzarella, sliced tomato and fresh basil

Onion Bhaji, Spinach & Mango Chutney Flatbread (V)
Flatbread topped with mango chutney, wilted spinach and 
bhajis accompanied by cucumber and mint raita

Loaded Fries  
Chicken, bacon, tomato and red onion topped with melted 
cheese, coriander and chipotle sour cream

Veggie Loaded Fries (V, VGO) 
Salsa, sliced avocado, soured cream, coriander, melted 
cheese and lime wedges for squeezing

£6.95

£7.50

£8.95
 

£10.95

Small/Large
£7.95/£10.95

 

£7.95/£10.95

Salads
Caesar Salad  
Cos lettuce, croutons, anchovies, parmesan and Caesar  
dressing

Avocado & Beetroot Buddha Bowl (V, VG, GFO) 
Avocado, beetroot and cannellini bean salad with vegetable 
coleslaw 
 
Customise your salad; 
     Add chicken £3.00
     Add bacon £1.50 
     Add halloumi £4.00 
     Add salmon fillet £6.00

Small/Large

£6.50/£9.50
 

£8.95/£12.95

Allergies? Please let a member  of our team know if  you have any dietary  requirements or  allergies
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Hot Drinks   (Iced versions available, just ask a member of staff)

Cappucino  
Flat White 
Latte 
Espresso 
Mocha 
Americano 
Macchiato 
Cortado 
Chai Latte 
Dirty Chai Latte 
Hot Chocolate

£3.50
£3.40
£3.50
£3.00
£3.70
£3.10
£3.20
£3.30
£3.50
£4.20
£3.70

Children’s Hot Chocolate
Babyccino
Twist Teas
English Breakfast. Decaf English 

Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, 

Lemon & Ginger, Mint Green, Super 

Berry and Rooibos 

Extras
Shot of Syrup

Extra Shot

Alternative Milk 

Marshmallows

Whipped Cream

£2.70
£1.85
£3.20 

50p
50p
30p
30p
30p

Soft Drinks  

Bensons Juice 250ml

Sparkling Elderflower 275ml

Sicilian Lemonade 275ml

Ginger Beer 275ml

Children’s Apple Juice 200ml

Children’s Orange Juice 200ml

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£1.70
£1.70

Coke Bottle 330ml

Diet Coke Bottle 330ml 

Fanta Bottle 330ml 

Wenlock Still Water 330ml 

Wenlock Sparkling Water 330ml

Wenlock Still Water 750ml 

Wenlock Sparkling Water 750ml

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.00
£3.00
£5.50
£5.50

Hawkstone lager 4% abv          330ml

Hawkstone IPA 4.8% abv           330ml

Hawkstone cider 5% abv          500ml

Birra Moretti 4.6% abv               330ml  

Butcombe Gold 4.4% abv         500ml

Lucky Saint 0.5% abv                300ml

Holly Golightly Cider 0.5% abv                     

                                                      500ml

Heineken Zero                            330ml

£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00

 
£5.00
£4.50

Beer and Cider

Prosecco
Prosecco Amori 11% abv

200ml mini bottle
75cl bottle

£9.00
£30.00

Red Wine
Ladera Verde Merlot 13.5% abv

187ml mini bottle

75cl bottle

Camarada Malbec 13.5% abv

75cl bottle

Cune Rioja 13.5% abv

187ml mini bottle

Water’s Edge Shiraz 13.5% abv

187ml mini bottle

£7.00
£24.00

£28.00

£7.50

£7.50

Rosé Wine

75cl bottle

Bear & Star Zinfandel 8.5% abv

187ml mini bottle

£28.00

£6.95

Chants de Closeau Cinsault Rosé 12.5% abv

White Wine
Allamanda Pinot Grigio 12.5% abv

75cl bottle

187 ml mini bottle 

75cl bottle

Bear & Star Pinot Grigio 13% abv

187 ml mini bottle

£25.00

£7.50
£24.00 

 
£6.95

Ladera Verde Sauvignon Blanc 12% abv


