

Brunch Rolls

Portobello Mushroom (V)

Served from 10am-12pm

Smoked Bacon	£6.50
Smoked back bacon from Barry the Butchers with tomato	
chutney	
•	

Portobello mushroom, spinach, Applewood Smoked Cheddar, free-range egg

Double Free-Range Fried Egg (V)

£6.00

£8.00

Allergies?

Please let a member of our team know if you have any dietary requirements or allergies

Main menu served from 11am - 3pm

Lunch

Soup of the Day (V, VGO, GFO) Home-made soup made with fresh locally sourced ingredients served with locally baked seasoned focaccia	£6.95
Smashed Avocado on Sourdough (V, GFO) Smashed avocado on sourdough with a poached egg	£7.50
Oven Baked Caprese Ciabatta (V) Mozzarella, sliced tomato and fresh basil	£8.95
Onion Bhaji, Spinach & Mango Chutney Flatbread (V) Flatbread topped with mango chutney, wilted spinach and bhajis accompanied by cucumber and mint raita	£10.95
	CrossII /I or

Small/Large £7.95/£10.95 **Loaded Fries**

Chicken, bacon, tomato and red onion topped with melted cheese, coriander and chipotle sour cream

Veggie Loaded Fries (V, VGO) £7.95/£10.95 Salsa, sliced avocado, soured cream, coriander, melted

Wraps and Bagels

cheese and lime wedges for squeezing

Falafel and Chickpea Wrap (V, VGO, GFO) Falafel, chickpea, spinach and pesto dressing	£8.95
Chicken Caesar Wrap (GFO) Chicken, cos lettuce, croutons and Caesar dressing	£9.95
Oak Smoked Salmon Bagel Oak smoked salmon, cream cheese and chive	£10.95
Reuben Grilled Cheese Bagel Salt beef pastrami, Dijon mustard, gherkins and Emmental	£11.95

Monsoon Estates Coffee - Stratford-upon-Avon Barry the Butchers - Stratford-upon-Avon The Garden Shed - Wellesbourne Blencowes Cakes - Royal Leamington Spa Pinwheel Patisseries - Chesterton A.M Bailey - Stratford-upon-Avon

Salads

Small/Large Caesar Salad £6.50/£9.50

Cos lettuce, croutons, anchovies, parmesan and Caesar dressing

Avocado & Beetroot Buddha Bowl (V, VG, GFO) £8.95/£12.95 Avocado, beetroot and cannellini bean salad with vegetable

Customise your salad;

Add chicken £3.00 Add bacon £1,50 Add halloumi £4.00 Add salmon fillet £6.00

Sides

Skin-on Fries (V, VG)	£4.50
Sweet Potato Fries (V, VG) with rosemary and sea salt	£5.00
A Basket of 6 Hash Browns (V, VG)	£4.50
Mixed Leaf Salad (V, VG, GFO)	£3.50
Vegetable Coleslaw (V, VG)	£3.50

Children's Menu

Variety of flavours available

Saltable for agea 12 and ander	
Baked Potato (V, GFO) With a choice of beans or cheese	£7.00
	_
Sausage and Fries Served with garden peas	£7.00
	00
Children's Lunchbox	£6.50
Children's Bacon or Sausage Sandwich (GFO) Choice of white or wholemeal bread	£4.00
Jude's Ice Cream Tubs	£3.75

Please be aware that our food is prepared to order, there may be a delay during our busy periods

Please note, we only accept card payment



Hot Drinks (Iced versions available, just ask a member of staff)

Cappucino	£3.50	Children's Hot Chocolate	£2.70
Flat White	£3.40	Babyccino	£1.85
Latte	£3.50	Twist Teas	£3.20
Espresso	£3.00	English Breakfast. Decaf English	
Mocha	£3.70	Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile,	
Americano	£3.10	Lemon & Ginger, Mint Green, Super	
Macchiato	£3.20	Berry and Rooibos	
Cortado	£3.30	Extras	
Chai Latte	£3.50	Shot of Syrup	50p
Dirty Chai Latte	£4.20	Extra Shot	50p
Hot Chocolate	£3.70	Alternative Milk	30p
		Marshmallows	30p
		Whipped Cream	30b

Soft Drinks

£3.50	Coke Bottle 330ml	£3.30
£3.50	Diet Coke Bottle 330ml	£3.30
£3.50	Fanta Bottle 330ml	£3.30
£3.50	Wenlock Still Water 330ml	£3.00
£1.70	Wenlock Sparkling Water 330ml	£3.00
£1.70	Wenlock Still Water 750ml	£5.50
	Wenlock Sparkling Water 750ml	£5.50
	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £1.70	£3.50 Diet Coke Bottle 330ml £3.50 Fanta Bottle 330ml £3.50 Wenlock Still Water 330ml £1.70 Wenlock Sparkling Water 330ml £1.70 Wenlock Still Water 750ml

White Wine

Allamanda Pinot Grigio 12.5% abv

75cl bottle £25.00

Ladera Verde Sauvignon Blanc 12% abv

187 ml mini bottle £7.50

75cl bottle **£24.00**

Bear & Star Pinot Grigio 13% abv

187 ml mini bottle £6.95

Prosecco

Heineken Zero

Prosecco Amori 11% abv

200ml mini bottle **£9.00** 75cl bottle **£30.00**

330ml **£4.50**

Red Wine

Ladera Verde Merlot 13.5% abv

187ml mini bottle £7.00

75cl bottle £24.00

Camarada Malbec 13.5% abv

75cl bottle **£28.00**

Cune Rioja 13.5% abv

187ml mini bottle £7.50

Water's Edge Shiraz 13.5% abv

187ml mini bottle £7.50

Rosé Wine

Chants de Closeau Cinsault Rosé 12.5% abv

75cl bottle **£28.00**

Bear & Star Zinfandel 8.5% abv

187ml mini bottle £6.95

Beer and Cider

Hawkstone lager 4% abv	330ml	£5.50
Hawkstone IPA 4.8% abv	330ml	£5.50
Hawkstone cider 5% abv	500ml	£6.50
Birra Moretti 4.6% abv	330ml	£5.00
Butcombe Gold 4.4% abv	500ml	£6.00
Lucky Saint 0.5% abv	300ml	£5.00
Holly Golightly Cider 0.5% abv		
	500ml	£5.00